
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
202 
70 
36 
42 
47 
86 
37 
72 
55 
5 

40 
66 
12 
13 

Class 
P 
P 
PA 
PA 
PE 
PA 
PE 
PE 
PE 
PA 
PA 
PE 
PA 
ZX6R 

Name 
Lucas Bittencourt 
Matheus de Oliveira Dias 
Leopoldo  Sulaimen Bittar 
Victor Villaverde 
Marcos Souza "Marcão" 
Rafael Dadario 
Marcio Bortollini 
Irineu Trudes Jr "Juninho" 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Antonio Telvio 
Wagner Oliveira Ottinger 
Alessandro Ferraz 
Walteny Amaral "Scoob" 
Luis Ferraz 

Laps 
11 
12 
13 
13 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
6 

12 
6 

12 
1 

Best Tm 
1:13.102 
1:13.468 
1:16.174 
1:17.041 
1:17.406 
1:18.173 
1:18.289 
1:18.309 
1:19.030 
1:20.606 
1:21.085 
1:23.043 
1:30.004 
1:35.411 

Diff 

0.366 
3.072 
3.939 
4.304 
5.071 
5.187 
5.207 
5.928 
7.504 
7.983 
9.941 

16.902 
22.309 

In Lap 
11 
10 
13 
13 
14 
11 
11 
13 
13 
6 

11 
5 

10 
1 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Masut Racing 
Cerciari Racing School 
Black Day Racing 
Viana Racing 
TecFil Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
Duende Racing 
Serra Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Qatar 
Serra Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
600cc SuperSport/Ninja 600 

1º Treino Classificatório - 600ss 

Qualifying started at 8:50:01 

Aut. Zilmar Beux - Cascavel 3,058 km 

12/12/2015 08:45 


